DENTAL LIGHT

D-Lux

Model AL-701M

Model AL-702M
Model AL-705M

Parts

[ IREliment]




PARTS Mo,

'DESCRIPTION

CADNTEAD

Light Bracket Frame

CADMITAD

Yoke

CADN1BAD

Brakcet Cover

CADN19A0

Yoke Cover

-

Yoke End Cap

Socket Housing

Lamp Cap Bracket

Lamp Cap

Reflector

10

Front Shield

n

Lamp Holder

Lamp Holder (USA)

13

14

15

Lamp lnner Cap

(CADNIDAD

Halogen Lamp {12V 55WD)

Yoke Spring (S)

16

CADNITAD

Yoke Spring (L}

17

CADNIZAD

Lamp Spring

18

CADNIZAD

Yoke Shaft (Left)

19

CADNIAAD

Mirror Holder

CADNIEAD

Mirrer Fixing Nut

Page 1



Mo,

PARTS No.
I

DESCRIPTION

21

' CADMN3BAD
|

[Yoke Washer

2z

|CADMNITAD

i'Thnm Washer

CADN28AD

Yoke Packing

CADNIGAD

Mirror Packing

CADMNAOAD

Bracket Cover Scraw

CADN41AD

DU Bush (DUF1410-22)

(CADN4ZAD

Yoke Shaft (Right)

CADM4AZAD

Yoka Rotation Shaft

CADNS2A0

|GABH55AI:I

Sensor Frame

CADNGEAD

'LED PCB Base

|DADM5TAU

| Momentary Switch Cover

CADNSEAD

Seanor Swilch

CADNE0AD

35

CADNEG1AD

CADNEIAD

Harndle Lef

— —

‘Yoke Rotation Washer

ar

CGCNITAD

LED PCB

38

CADN44AD

Manual Switch Frame

39

CGCN38BAD

Manual Switch {S-303)

CGONSTAD

Fatient Mimor Set

(1)

Page 2




No. |PARTS No. |DESCRIPTION | ary
|
40 .CGENWM |Patim‘rt Mirras Base & Stay 1
41 CADNTaAD hhﬁuﬂr;irrannma 1 -
42 |CADNSOAD :auﬂum - 1 1
- —
44 |[CADNB2AD :Paﬁuﬂumﬁnumsmng 1 |
| 45 98000001 Screw (M4-25) 1 ‘
_45 99000002 | Cap Bolt (M5-42) 1 j
47 n;ml:ma Mt (A44) 2 |
48 99000004 Flat Washer (5-10-0.8) 3
48 |CADP11A0 |Manual Switch Bracket 1
50 |CACP34A0 Logo Sticker 1
51 | CASNSSAR !,Sln-p&::rw 1
_5: CECN45A0 | Tapping Screw (M3-6) 2
53 |CECN4BAD |Tapping Screw (M3-8) T
| 54 |CEDNOIAQ Manual Switch (S-302) 1
Lﬁﬁ 29000005 Ismw{l'-ﬁvﬁ} | 1 l
‘ E_E 000006 P-Enim-dscrwlua-ﬂj 4
| 57 Imnmmr Set Screw (M3-6) 1 1
| 58 ':mmmua !Euw[lﬂ-m]- 2 !
&0 iﬁﬂﬂm E::rtw{hﬂ-ﬁ]- 2 |
50 (50000010 | Screw (M3-12) - 5

Page 3



mﬁn‘ra Mo. |DESCRIPTION aTty
4 — —l
| 81 99000011 Screw (Md-12) 4
62 90000012 .Fla'l: Washer (3-6-0.5) 2
: 63 99000013 Mﬁ;wmr{usqw.an ) 1
i_u 99000014  HIZ Washer (3.8-10-1) 1 |
ITW_ENDE:U JIWH Hamess & Connector Set (S Type) - 1_ !
% CADNBSAD itﬂ.l'im Harmess 450mm & 3P Connector (Black/Brown/Red) | (1)
| i CADNBBAD ‘Haalﬁmﬁm Wire 380mm (Whita/Y ellow) E l:_|
| CADNGTAD !Hmt Resisting Wirs 380mm (White) {;]_
;EATB{H;"EF' Connectar Female {Square Hole) (1} |
&6 ‘GGEHD-IM Wire Hamess & Conneclor Sei (M ";ypa]- 1 1
|¢AE;METAB Heat Resisting Wira 390mrm (Whita) 't _‘
| CADNESAD | Heat Resisting Wire r;;nm [White/Yellow) - :1]; f
CADNEIAD ‘mm Rasisting Wire 370mm (White/Yellow) (1)
| lc:numam !Humﬂm'mﬂngmamnmﬂma} : (1) |
| | CADPOGAD :HmHunmmm{ﬂmwﬁnd: (1 I
‘ CADPOTAD ‘m; s e N o |

|GATED1AI.‘.I |2P Conneclor Female [Square Hole)

Page 4



02L 494 NOLLD3S AV3aH



No. PARTS MNo.

o e

DESCRIPTION

,,,,,

CGEM32A0 Balance Arm Assembly for TOTM

CGCNOAAR [Balance Arm Assambly for 7208

(1}
-

Icsnmmﬂ Balance Arm Assembly for 720M | (1) |
| 1 Ic:ncua?m Yoke Jaoint 1
2 :mmaam \Arm Joint | 1
 —
3 |CACNESAD |Adjusting Joint 1 '
4 |CACNDOAD |Adjusting Rod Joint i 1
| 5 I;n:m:umm IH-Erat:lﬂI 1
I 6 |CACNSEA0 Balance Am Spring 1
—
7 |CACNS4AD |Spring Mut 1 |
| 8 lmcﬂm Arm Nut 1 ‘
i 8 iﬂ.ﬂmm I.ﬁmsplm;nd 1 !
‘ 10 |EﬂGM‘B?;ﬂ iﬁnlﬂlm'l Fin 1
| 11 Icmmmn I|.J:1m='|n 2 ‘
i 12 !c.ﬁ.mmﬁ.ﬂ IIMmeaI_L] 1 |
13 |CADNODAD |Arm Pipe (S) 1|
| 14 ?cmumm Brass Washer 1
| 15 i-::mum :wwnuqmw-m:: 1|
i 16 | CADNOSAD |'-5!!1'1n|i| _-_Ln::R | 2 |
17 ‘mmm 4

|GADM4M
L



| Mo. |PARTS No. |DESCRIPTION ary

1; mnumu :amasmr: | z.qi

| 18 |CADNOSAD ;Eﬂnmhmﬁnmr 1 |

| 21 [cADNGBAO IBdiorca fim Zeame 1

22 |GADNGZAD |Slide Washer (7.2-14-0.25) _I s |

i _ = —|
23 |CADN10AD |Joint Cover Plate (Upper) 1

24 |CADN1200 :Hmburcum i |

| 25 |CGEM34AD ELigI';t.;aHahr?mH 1
| 25 |CADN13AD Light Cable for 7208 1
| 25 ]n::ta.nmam !Linhtﬂahhfnrmm 1
| 26 CADNB4AD Washer (DUT-10) 1

!

27 ;GADMEEM Spring Stopper ' |
28 :DMAMM Yoke Joint Bush 1
28 |CAMPSSAD |Stopper (L) 4
31 (99000101 |Washer (12.5-22-2) 1

32 |CANFB2AD 'snuawﬂhar{a-hn::!-ﬂ . ‘.

33 CADNS1AD Spring Pipe 1|

—

34 |CADNOSAD  Stide Washer (8.2-14-0.25) | i
a5 'mrcmwz- Ta;rp-u;_scrm-q;ﬂs-ﬁ; .z.
36 99000103 |Pm'|'tndﬁauww_.'l-ﬂ] 2
37 95000104 |Tapphu5:rl#m3-12:| 1

ez e T




Ne. PARTS No. [DESCRIPTION aTyY
m— Pl
38 Immmﬁ Painted Tapping Screw (M3-12) ‘
38 99000106 |Screw (M4-8) : |
40 s-mnm;? Screw (Mé-10)
41 |99000108 | Toothed Set Screw (M4-5)
42 IHGWIW Set Screw (M4-5) |
43 |99000110 | Set Screw (M4-8)
44 élﬂﬂnﬂiﬁ Set Screw (M4-12) .
45 |99000112 |Set Screw (M4-14) |
46 Ismmua Painted Hu:MH;&dEmH:M&TE
47 immnm Countersink Screw (M8-18) .
48 |mmuns Countersink Screw (MB-20) :
.
45 I'-.“:N:Hﬂi.ﬁ.ﬁ Pole Joint
_‘E.;D 99000118 | Countersink Screw (M3-16)
51 99000117 |Bolt (M4-15)

90000118 | Painted Round Head Screw (M6-8

i




02L 404 NOILO3IS WAV



TB SECTION for 701M

No. [PARTS No. ‘n&scmmmm L oany

1 CADNTOBO ITmmlnmrDLﬂE {100V-120V) 1 :
[ 1

2 |CADQ25A0 Jiwm Housing for TO1M 1

| P e
3 |CGENATAD |Tmnﬁmmﬂmkmﬂmm:me'} | o

4 I[:GEHEEA.D !Tmnuﬁnmmr Housing Cover (Upper)

r=_— =

§ |CGEM3SA0 Transformer Housing Cover (Back)

& CaADO2aa0 .,Traminfmafl-huulng Caver (Frant) I 1

1

| B cm!mmmm

9 | CADQ3I3AD Arm Support Bracked

10 |CADQ34A0 Horizontal Arm Support

I
7 |CADQ30AD |Horizontal Arm ‘
|

e L

|
| 11 |CADQ35A0 Washer for CT-Cable Bush

12 CACNS1AD H-Bracket

13 |CADQSSAD |[Horzontal Arm Jaint

14 |CAMLS0AD Terminal Block

15 |CADDOSBO Pole Adapler

—

1
16 |CEEN22AD |Fuse 1.5A

2
|
17 CEMXSSBO  Main Swith 1 |
!

= _ I

18 CENZ25A0 CT-Cable Bush 1 .J
]

| 18 |CERNS2AD |Fuse Holder z |

| | L .

20 199000201 |Bolt (ME-14) 4 |




No. |[PARTS No. [DESCRIPTION [ ary
. A [
|21 99000202 !Huhi_ld&m: | 2 |
L 77 99000203 |Round Head Screw (M3-25) | 4
N 2 . ' -
23 99000204 IBnl{Mﬁ-SD]n | 1

24 99000118 Painted Round Head Screw (MS-8) 2

= LR




TRANSBOX SECTION for 701M




TBE SECTION for 702M

No. |PARTS No. |DESCRIPTION K-l
1 |CADNTOBO Tmsfm;u ﬂLuz_uu_i-J;q;*nw _1_ |
2 |CGEN33AD (Transformer Housing Cover {I_mvel 1
3  |CADQZTAD |Transformer me-n Cover {l..h;:-pn@.cI -_1-_-
4 |CADQZBAD |Transformer Hn_mlng Cover (Froni "1-_~
- 5 |CGEN39AD |Transformer Housing Cover (Back 1 |
6 |CADQ30AD |Harizontal Arm 1
T |CADQ3IZAD |Herizontal Arm Bracket 1
-a GAI’.':G-;:M -..Al;'n El.:pn:t Bracket 1 |
8 |[CADQ34A0 |Horzontal Arm Support 1
|
10 |CADQ3SA0 I'H'lul'ashar for CT-Cable Bush 1
11 |CADQISAD |Transformer Housing for TOZM 1
12 CACNO1AD I-_I-B:E:'.th - 1
!
13 | CADQSBAD Horizontal Arm Joint | 1
“ _14_ r[:mna-mn Stop Screw 1
15  CAMLS0AD iTunnInal.E.lln-:.k | 1

| 16 CAMK35A0 Transformer Housing Shaft

17 ;cmnazm Washer (43-20-0.8)

18

—m———

\CEEN22A0 |

Fusa 1.54

19

20




CTIO

| No. |PARTS No, |DESCRIPTION aTy
, S —
| 21 |CENZ25A0 CT-Cable Bush 1
22 |CERNS52A0 lFum! Hoddar 2
23 99000201 | BoM (M&-14) 4
24 99000202 |Bolt (M8-20) 2
25 |93000203 | Round Head Screw [M2-25) 4
26 (00000204 |Bolt (M8-20) 1|
e S
27 |99000205 |Spring Washer (M4} |




WZ0L 494 NOILD3S XO8SNvdL



CTIO

[ No. [PARTS No. |DESCRIFTION =] ﬂ-ﬁ.-*‘
|
N - | |
(ceao13A0 Ceiling Flange Sat )
|
1 'c:m.mm |Mnurﬂ]ngF1ﬂa-MhMmm3} .
2 |89000301 inmm; I” %
i - .
i |TCPAD1AD |Ceiling Flange | 1
4 |93000302 |Washer (MBE) | q |
|
| | | '|
| 5 90000303 | Spring Washer (M) 4 |
Lﬂ- §9000304 | Nut {M8) E !
| 7 |CAMK40AD |Roll Pin |
I o ——— —
| I

8 HAMM11BO |Flange Cover ’

1

|

| 9 | CAMGTTAR Cailing Pole Set 340mm (Ral-3003) (8ft) 1
—

| § |CAMGBOAR |Ceiling Pmasaﬁanmmmm-mnﬂﬂ}i 1

| 8 'DMGB1AHi¢ﬂ4U-deHEdt1UWmn{REI-Wﬂ3H14 1 |

|
| 10 CAMGTSAD Stopper Ring . |
bl ! _




CEILING SECTION for 702




" No.

ARM SECTION for 705M

iF'AHTS Mo,

'DESCRIPTION

CGEN33A0

| Ty

|Balance Arm Assembly Tor TOSM

(1)

CACMNETAD

Yoke Joint

CACNE3AD

Adjusting Joint

|CACNS0AD

r
| Adjusting Rod Jaint

CACNSZAD

|Balance Arm Spring

CACNS4AD

Spring Mut

| CACHESAD

A Mut

CACNISAD

Arm Spring Rod

CACNSTAD

Rotation Pin

| ]

Link Pin

10

|
Arm Pipe (L)

1

Arm Pipe (S)

12

Washer (TOW-1015)

13

Spring Lock

14

|Brake Shos

15

o

\Brake Spring

16

Balance Arm Cover (Flame retardar

18

'Balance Arm Frama

19

‘Siide Washer (8.2-14-0.25)

CADN10AD

|
Joint Cover Plate (Upper)




ABM S

' No. |PARTS No. |DESCRIPTION

—— e

P
-

—

CADMEZAD

Slide Washer (7.2-14-0.25)

o

|

&

Pa
e

o]
th

CADME4A0

CADMNBEAD

=

Washer [DUT-10)

Spring Stopper

CADNS1AD

Spring Pipe

CADPESAD

A Joint

&

CAMGOTAD

Arrm Jaint Shal

{SRC00101

Washer {12.5-22-2)

28

CENX95A0

G-Ring

28

CENXSEAD

Wava Washer

30

(CADP38AD

Extension Tuba

g

(CADN12A0

Rubber Cover

\CGEN3SA0

Light Cable for 705M




NGOL 404 NOLLO3S WYV



TB SECTION for 705M

Mo, PARTS Mo. |DEEGHIP'TID-H

. Z I
1 icmuman Transformer DLO2 (100V-120V)

aTy|

1
2 |CGEM40A0 :Trm:fnrml-luuuing-hr?ﬂﬁm : 1
Cm— —— - - ! i ~ __l

| 3 \CADRA7AD |Transformer Plate

4 CADR18A0 |Swith Bracke |
|

a

1|
5 |CEENZZAD Fuse 154 | 1
o e e e s M

| & |CEMXSS8B0 |Main Swith |
: I
I

| 7 [CERNS2A0 Fuse Holder




TRANSBOX SECTION for 705M




